Models 86100, 86110, 86115, & 86118       User’s Manual
www.lafayetteinstrument.com  .  info@lafayetteinstrument.com
Models 86100, 86110,
86115, & 86118
Scurry Activity System
User’s Manual
3700 Sagamore Parkway North
Lafayette, IN 47904

The following apparatus:
Product Name:  Scurry Activity System
Model Designations:
86100  86100M  86110  86115  86118
86120  86125  86130  86131  86135
86150  80840B  80860B  80851B
is hereby confirmed to comply with the essential requirements set out in the Electromagnetic
Compatibility Directive 89/336/EEC and Low Voltage Directive 73/23/EEC.  For the evaluation regarding
the electromagnetic compatibility and low voltage directives, the following standards were applied:
IEC 61326:2012         CISPR11:2010  IEC 61000-4-2  IEC 61000-4-3
IEC 61000-4-4         IEC 61000-4-5  IEC 61000-4-6  IEC 61000-4-11
Effective Date:  June 18, 2015
This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer:
Company Name: Lafayette Instrument
Company Address: 3700 Sagamore Parkway North
  Lafayette, Indiana  47904
  U.S.A.
Authorized EU Representative:
Company Name:  Lafayette Instrument Europe
Company Address: P.O Box 8148
  Loughborough
  Leicester
  LE12 7XT
  U.K.
Person responsible for making this declaration:
Name:  Brent E. Smitley
Position/Title: Engineering Manager
Place:  Lafayette, Indiana U.S.A.
Legal Signature:
Scurry Activity System
3700 Sagamore Parkway North Lafayette, IN 47904 USA  .  Phone: (765) 423-1505
Terms and Conditions
LIC Worldwide Headquarters
Toll-Free: (800) 428-7545 (USA only)
Phone: (765) 423-1505
Fax: (765) 423-4111
Email:    sales@lafayetteinstrument.com
export@lafayetteinstrument.com (Outside the USA)
Mailing Address:
Lafayette Instrument Company
PO Box 5729
Lafayette, IN 47903, USA
Lafayette Instrument Europe: